90 Degree Indexable Shoulder Cutter
®  PSE
Vol 1
For more information
scan the QR code to visit:
osgtool.com/pse
OSGTOOL.COM

Feed 28.35 IPM (0.006 ipt) 19.68 IPM (0.006 ipt)
Depth of Cut Aa = 0.039 in, Ar = 2.362 in
Coolant Water Soluble
Machine Horizontal Machining Center
Metal Removal Rate (in3/min)
0 0.6 1.2 3.02.41.8
PSE
Competitor
mrk_Glaph_BL.aiStable Machining
1050 Steel
Wear amount after 1700 linear
inches: 0.0047 in.
PSE
Wear amount after 1700 linear
inches: 0.0059 in.
CompetitorTool PSE07R016SS16-4S (Ø16x4)
Insert (grade) ZDKT070308SR-GM (XP3035)
Work Material 1050 Steel
Cutting Speed 492 SFM (2986 RPM)
Feed 23.5 IPM (0.002 in/t)

Type
Teeth
Type Designation Type
Tool Dia.
(inch)
No.
of
Teeth
Shank
Dia.
(inch)
Overall
Length
(inch)
Neck
Length
(inch)
Applicable
Insert Status
D d L L1
7801311
Cylindrical
Shank
Short
Normal
PSE07R038SA038-2S 1 0.375 2 0.375 1.969 0.472
ZDKT07…
7801312 PSE07R050SA050-3S 1 0.500 3 0.500 1.969 0.472
7801313 PSE07R063SA063-3S 1 0.625 3 0.625 3.543 0.984
7801315 PSE07R075SA075-4S 1 0.750 4 0.750 3.937 1.181
7801317 PSE07R100SA100-5S 1 1.000 5 1.000 4.724 1.378
7801314
Close
PSE07R063SA063-4S 1 0.625 4 0.625 3.543 0.984
7801316 PSE07R075SA075-5S 1 0.750 5 0.750 3.937 1.181
7801318 PSE07R100SA100-6S 1 1.000 6 1.000 4.724 1.378
7801300
Normal
PSE11R063SA063-2S 1 0.625 2 0.625 3.543 0.984
ZD_T11...
7801301 PSE11R075SA075-3S 1 0.750 3 0.750 3.937 1.181
7801302 PSE11R100SA100-3S 1 1.000 3 1.000 4.724 1.378
7801303 PSE11R125SA125-3S 1 1.250 3 1.250 5.118 1.772
7801304 Close PSE11R100SA100-4S 1 1.000 4 1.000 4.724 1.378
7801305 PSE11R125SA125-5S 1 1.250 5 1.250 5.118 1.772
7801306
Normal
PSE15R100SA100-2S 1 1.000 2 1.000 4.724 1.378
ZDKT15...
7801307 PSE15R125SA125-2S 1 1.250 2 1.250 5.118 1.772
7801308 PSE15R150SA125-3S 2 1.500 3 1.250 5.512 1.969
7801309 Close PSE15R125SA125-3S 1 1.250 3 1.250 5.118 1.772
7801310 PSE15R150SA125-4S 2 1.500 4 1.250 5.512 1.969
7801319
Cylindrical
Shank
Long
Normal
PSE07R038SA038-2L 1 0.375 2 0.375 3.150 0.787
ZDKT07…
7801322 PSE07R050SA050-2L 1 0.500 2 0.500 3.150 0.787
7801326 PSE07R063SA063-3L 1 0.625 3 0.625 5.906 0.984
7801327 PSE07R075SA075-4L 1 0.750 4 0.750 6.299 1.181
7801328 PSE07R100SA100-5L 1 1.000 5 1.000 6.693 1.378
7801336
Normal
PSE11R063SA063-2L 1 0.625 2 0.625 5.906 1.969
ZD_T11...
7801337 PSE11R075SA075-3L 1 0.750 3 0.750 6.299 2.362
7801338 PSE11R100SA100-3L 1 1.000 3 1.000 6.693 2.756
7801339 PSE11R125SA125-3L 1 1.250 3 1.250 7.480 3.543
7801340 Close PSE11R100SA100-4L 1 1.000 4 1.000 6.693 2.756
7801341 PSE11R125SA125-5L 1 1.250 5 1.250 7.480 3.543
7801342
Normal
PSE15R100SA100-2L 1 1.000 2 1.000 6.693 2.756
ZDKT15...
7801343 PSE15R125SA125-2L 1 1.250 2 1.250 7.480 3.543
7801344 PSE15R150SA125-3L 2 1.500 3 1.250 7.480 1.969
7801345 Close PSE15R125SA125-3L 1 1.250 3 1.250 7.480 3.543
7801346 PSE15R150SA125-4L 2 1.500 4 1.250 7.480 1.969
7801329
Weldon
Shank
Short
Normal
PSE07R038FA038-2S 1 0.375 2 0.375 2.035 0.472
ZDKT07…
7801331 PSE07R050FA050-3S 1 0.500 3 0.500 2.253 0.472
7801357 PSE07R063FA063-3S 1 0.625 3 0.625 2.890 0.984
7801359 PSE07R075FA075-4S 1 0.750 4 0.750 3.212 1.181
7801361 PSE07R100FA100-5S 1 1.000 5 1.000 3.659 1.378
7801358
Close
PSE07R063FA063-4S 1 0.625 4 0.625 2.890 0.984
7801360 PSE07R075FA075-5S 1 0.750 5 0.750 3.212 1.181
7801362 PSE07R100FA100-6S 1 1.000 6 1.000 3.659 1.378
7801320
Normal
PSE11R063FA063-2S 1 0.625 2 0.625 3.205 1.299
ZD_T11...
7801321 PSE11R075FA075-3S 1 0.750 3 0.750 3.583 1.551
7801323 PSE11R100FA100-3S 1 1.000 3 1.000 3.831 1.551
7801324 Close PSE11R100FA100-4S 1 1.000 4 1.000 3.831 1.551
7801325 PSE11R125FA125-5S 1 1.250 5 1.250 4.378 2.098
7801330
Normal
PSE15R100FA100-2S 1 1.000 2 1.000 3.830 1.550
ZDKT15...
7801332 PSE15R125FA125-2S 1 1.250 2 1.250 4.380 2.100
7801334 PSE15R150FA125-3S 2 1.500 3 1.250 4.380 2.100
7801333 Close PSE15R125FA125-3S 1 1.250 3 1.250 4.380 2.100
7801335 PSE15R150FA125-4S 2 1.500 4 1.250 4.380 2.100
7801363
Weldon
Shank
Long
Normal
PSE07R038FA038-2L 1 0.375 2 0.375 2.547 0.984
ZDKT07…
7801364 PSE07R050FA050-2L 1 0.500 2 0.500 2.765 0.984
7801365 PSE07R063FA063-3L 1 0.625 3 0.625 3.874 1.969
7801366 PSE07R075FA075-4L 1 0.750 4 0.750 4.394 2.362
7801367 PSE07R100FA100-5L 1 1.000 5 1.000 5.035 2.756
Packed: 1 pc. Note: When using an insert with a corner radius of R2 or greater, the corner of the cutter body must be corrected.
The body corner radius should equal insert radius minus one (example: if insert radius is R3, body radius should be R2).
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; Minimum Order Quantity May Apply   Japan Stocked
Stock and availability vary - Please go to osgtool.com or contact customer service to confirm availability.
66   OSG PHOENIX® PSE OSG PHOENIX® PSE
OSGTOOL.COMOSGTOOL.COM
EDP No. Body
Type
Teeth
Type Designation Type
Tool Dia.
(inch)
No.
of
Teeth
Shank
Dia.
(inch)
Overall
Length
(inch)
Neck
Length
(inch)
Applicable
Insert Status
D d L L1
7801347
Weldon
Shank
Long
Normal
PSE11R063FA063-2L 1 0.625 2 0.625 3.874 1.969
ZD_T11...
7801348 PSE11R075FA075-3L 1 0.750 3 0.750 4.394 2.362
7801349 PSE11R100FA100-3L 1 1.000 3 1.000 5.035 2.756
7801350 Close PSE11R100FA100-4L 1 1.000 4 1.000 5.035 2.756
7801351 PSE11R125FA125-5L 1 1.250 5 1.250 5.823 3.543
7801352
Normal
PSE15R100FA100-2L 1 1.000 2 1.000 5.035 2.756
ZDKT15...
7801353 PSE15R125FA125-2L 1 1.250 2 1.250 5.823 3.543
7801355 PSE15R150FA125-3L 2 1.500 3 1.250 5.823 2.100
7801354 Close PSE15R125FA125-3L 1 1.250 3 1.250 5.823 3.543
7801356 PSE15R150FA125-4L 2 1.500 4 1.250 5.823 2.100
Packed: 1 pc. Note: When using an insert with a corner radius of R2 or greater, the corner of the cutter body must be corrected.
The body corner radius should equal insert radius minus one (example: if insert radius is R3, body radius should be R2).
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; Minimum Order Quantity May Apply   Japan Stocked
Stock and availability vary - Please go to osgtool.com or contact customer service to confirm availability.
® PSE
90º Shoulder Cutter
List 78013 (Continued)
PSE SA/FA (Inch)
NEW
SIZES
SPEED
FEED
P16-17
Ø
d
l1 L
Ø
DØ
d
l1
L
Ø
D
Type 1 Type 2
With coolant hole.With coolant hole.
Watch it in Action!
OSG PHOENIX® PSE OSG PHOENIX® PSE    7
OSGTOOL.COM
® PSE
90º Shoulder Cutter
List 78011
PSE SS (Metric)
NEW

Type
Teeth
Type Designation Type
Tool Dia.
(mm)
No.
of
Teeth
Shank
Dia.
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Neck
Length
(mm)
Applicable
Insert Status
D d L L1
7803809
Cylindrical
Shank
Short
Normal
PSE07R010SS06-2S 2 10 2 6 50 12
ZDKT07…
7803810 PSE07R010SS10-2S 1 10 2 10 50 12
7803812 PSE07R016SS10-3S 2 16 3 10 50 10
7803813 PSE07R016SS16-3S 1 16 3 16 90 25
7803816 PSE07R020SS10-4S 2 20 4 10 50 12
7803817 PSE07R020SS20-4S 1 20 4 20 100 30
7803819 PSE07R025SS10-4S 2 25 4 10 50 12
7803811
Close
PSE07R012SS12-3S 1 12 3 12 50 12
7803814 PSE07R016SS16-4S 1 16 4 16 90 25
7803820 PSE07R025SS25-5S 1 25 5 25 120 35
7803815 Cylindrical
Shank
Long
Normal
PSE07R017SS16-3L 2 17 3 16 150 25
7803818 PSE07R021SS20-4L 2 21 4 20 160 30
7803821 PSE07R026SS25-5L 2 26 5 25 170 35
7801101
Cylindrical
Shank
Short
Normal
PSE11R020SS20-2S 1 20 2 20 100 30
ZD_T11...
7801102 PSE11R025SS25-3S 1 25 3 25 120 35
7801103 PSE11R032SS32-3S 1 32 3 32 130 45
7801100
Close
PSE11R016SS16-2S 1 16 2 16 90 25
7801116 PSE11R018SS16-2S 2 18 2 16 90 25
7801115 PSE11R020SS20-3S 1 20 3 20 100 30
7801117 PSE11R022SS20-3S 2 22 3 20 110 30
7801104 PSE11R025SS25-4S 1 25 4 25 120 35
7801118 PSE11R028SS25-4S 2 28 4 25 120 35
7801119 PSE11R030SS32-4S 1 30 4 32 130 45
7801105 PSE11R032SS32-5S 1 32 5 32 125 40
7801120 PSE11R035SS32-5S 2 35 5 32 130 35
7801121
Cylindrical
Shank
Long
Close
PSE11R016SS16-2L 1 16 2 16 150 50
7801139 PSE11R017SS16-2L 2 17 2 16 150 25
7801122 PSE11R018SS16-2L 2 18 2 16 150 25
7801123 PSE11R020SS20-3L 1 20 3 20 160 60
7801140 PSE11R021SS20-3L 2 21 3 20 160 30
7801124 PSE11R022SS20-3L 2 22 3 20 160 30
7801125
Normal
PSE11R025SS25-3L 1 25 3 25 170 70
7801141 PSE11R026SS25-3L 2 26 3 25 170 35
7801126 PSE11R028SS25-3L 2 28 3 25 170 35
7801127 PSE11R030SS32-3L 1 30 3 32 190 90
7801128 PSE11R032SS32-3L 1 32 3 32 190 90
7801142 PSE11R033SS32-3L 2 33 3 32 190 35
7801129 PSE11R035SS32-3L 2 35 3 32 190 35
7801107
Cylindrical
Shank
Short
Normal
PSE15R032SS32-2S 1 32 2 32 130 45
ZDKT15...
7801108 PSE15R040SS32-3S 2 40 3 32 140 50
7801109 PSE15R050SS32-3S 2 50 3 32 130 45
7801110 PSE15R063SS32-4S 2 63 4 32 130 45
7801106
Close
PSE15R025SS25-2S 1 25 2 25 120 35
7801130 PSE15R028SS25-2S 2 28 2 25 120 35
7801131 PSE15R030SS32-3S 1 30 3 32 130 45
7801111 PSE15R032SS32-3S 1 32 3 32 130 45
7801132 PSE15R035SS32-3S 2 35 3 32 130 35
7801112 PSE15R040SS32-4S 2 40 4 32 140 50
7801113 PSE15R050SS32-5S 2 50 5 32 130 45
7801114 PSE15R063SS32-6S 2 63 6 32 130 45
Packed: 1 pc. Note: When using an insert with a corner radius of R2 or greater, the corner of the cutter body must be corrected.
The body corner radius should equal insert radius minus one (example: if insert radius is R3, body radius should be R2).
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; Minimum Order Quantity May Apply   Japan Stocked
Stock and availability vary - Please go to osgtool.com or contact customer service to confirm availability.

Type
Teeth
Type Designation Type
Tool Dia.
(mm)
No.
of
Teeth
Shank
Dia.
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Neck
Length
(mm)
Applicable
Insert Status
D d L L1
7801133
Cylindrical
Shank
Long
Close
PSE15R025SS25-2L 1 25 2 25 170 70
ZDKT15...
7801143 PSE15R026SS25-2L 2 26 2 25 170 35
7801134 PSE15R028SS25-2L 2 28 2 25 170 35
7801135 PSE15R030SS32-3L 1 30 3 32 190 90
7801136 PSE15R032SS32-3L 1 32 3 32 190 90
7801144 PSE15R033SS32-3L 2 33 3 32 190 45
7801137 PSE15R035SS32-3L 2 35 3 32 190 45
7801138 Normal PSE15R040SS32-3L 2 40 3 32 190 45
Packed: 1 pc. Note: When using an insert with a corner radius of R2 or greater, the corner of the cutter body must be corrected.
The body corner radius should equal insert radius minus one (example: if insert radius is R3, body radius should be R2).
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; Minimum Order Quantity May Apply   Japan Stocked
Stock and availability vary - Please go to osgtool.com or contact customer service to confirm availability.
Watch it in Action!
OSG PHOENIX® PSE OSG PHOENIX® PSE    9
OSGTOOL.COM
® PSE
90º Shoulder Cutter
List 78012
PSE Bore (Inch)
SPEED
FEED
P16-17
EDP No. Body
Type
Teeth
Type Designation Type
Tool
Dia.
(inch)
No.
of
Teeth
Tool
Height
(inch)
Flange
Dia.
(inch)
Bore
Hole
Dia.
(inch)
Keyway
Width
(inch)
Keyway
Depth
(inch)
Applicable
Insert Status
D H D2 d3 a b
7801200
Bore
Normal
PSE11R200A075-5 2 2.000 5 1.575 1.772 0.750 0.315 0.197
ZD_T11...
7801201 PSE11R250A075-6 2 2.500 6 1.575 1.968 0.750 0.315 0.197
7801202 PSE11R300A100-7 2 3.000 7 1.968 2.362 1.000 0.375 0.236
7801203
Close
PSE11R200A075-7 2 2.000 7 1.575 1.772 0.750 0.315 0.197
7801204 PSE11R250A075-8 2 2.500 8 1.575 1.968 0.750 0.315 0.197
7801205 PSE11R300A100-10 2 3.000 10 1.968 2.362 1.000 0.375 0.236
7801206
Normal
PSE15R200A075-3 2 2.000 3 1.575 1.772 0.750 0.315 0.197
ZDKT15...
7801207 PSE15R250A075-4 2 2.500 4 1.575 1.968 0.750 0.315 0.197
7801208 PSE15R300A100-5 2 3.000 5 1.968 2.362 1.000 0.375 0.236
7801209 PSE15R400A150-7 3 4.000 7 1.968 2.756 1.500 0.625 0.394
7801210 PSE15R500A150-8 3 5.000 8 2.480 3.543 1.500 0.625 0.394
7801216 PSE15R600A150-10 3 6.000 10 2.480 3.740 1.500 0.625 0.394
7801211
Close
PSE15R200A075-5 2 2.000 5 1.575 1.772 0.750 0.315 0.197
7801212 PSE15R250A075-6 2 2.500 6 1.575 1.968 0.750 0.315 0.197
7801213 PSE15R300A100-8 2 3.000 8 1.968 2.362 1.000 0.375 0.236
7801214 PSE15R400A150-10 3 4.000 10 1.968 2.756 1.500 0.625 0.394
7801215 PSE15R500A150-11 3 5.000 11 2.480 3.543 1.500 0.625 0.394
7801217 PSE15R600A150-12 3 6.000 12 2.480 3.740 1.500 0.625 0.394
Packed: 1 pc. Note: When using an insert with a corner radius of R2 or greater, the corner of the cutter body must be corrected.
The body corner radius should equal insert radius minus one (example: if insert radius is R3, body radius should be R2).
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; Minimum Order Quantity May Apply   Japan Stocked
Stock and availability vary - Please go to osgtool.com or contact customer service to confirm availability.

Type
Teeth
Type Designation Type
Tool
Dia.
(mm)
No.
of
Teeth
Tool
Height
(mm)
Flange
Dia.
(mm)
Bore
Hole
Dia.
(mm)
Keyway
Width
(mm)
Keyway
Depth
(mm)
Applicable
Insert Status
D H D2 d3 a b
7801000
Bore
Normal
PSE11R040M16-4 1 40 4 40 38 16 8.4 5.6
ZD_T11...
7801001 PSE11R050M22-5 1 50 5 40 45 22 10.4 6.3
7801002 PSE11R063M22-6 2 63 6 40 50 22 10.4 6.3
7801003 PSE11R080M27-7 2 80 7 50 60 27 12.4 7
7801020 PSE11R080M25.4-7 2 80 7 50 60 25.4 9.5 6
7801004
Close
PSE11R040M16-6 1 40 6 40 38 16 8.4 5.6
7801005 PSE11R050M22-7 1 50 7 40 45 22 10.4 6.3
7801006 PSE11R063M22-8 2 63 8 40 50 22 10.4 6.3
7801007 PSE11R080M27-10 2 80 10 50 60 27 12.4 7
7801021 PSE11R080M25.4-10 2 80 10 50 60 25.4 9.5 6
7801008
Normal
PSE15R040M16-3 1 40 3 40 38 16 8.4 5.6
ZDKT15...
7801009 PSE15R050M22-3 1 50 3 40 45 22 10.4 6.3
7801010 PSE15R063M22-4 2 63 4 40 50 22 10.4 6.3
7801011 PSE15R080M27-5 2 80 5 50 60 27 12.4 7
7801022 PSE15R080M25.4-5 2 80 5 50 60 25.4 9.5 6
7801012 PSE15R100M32-7 2 100 7 50 70 32 14.4 8
7801023 PSE15R100M31.7-7 3 100 7 50 70 31.75 12.7 8
7801024 PSE15R125M38.1-8 3 125 8 63 90 38.1 15.9 10
7801014
Close
PSE15R040M16-4 1 40 4 40 38 16 8.4 5.6
7801015 PSE15R050M22-5 1 50 5 40 45 22 10.4 6.3
7801016 PSE15R063M22-6 2 63 6 40 50 22 10.4 6.3
7801017 PSE15R080M27-8 2 80 8 50 60 27 12.4 7
7801025 PSE15R080M25.4-8 2 80 8 50 60 25.4 9.5 6
7801018 PSE15R100M32-10 2 100 10 50 70 32 14.4 8
7801026 PSE15R100M31.7-10 3 100 10 50 70 31.75 12.7 8
7801027 PSE15R125M38.1-11 3 125 11 63 90 38.1 15.9 10
Packed: 1 pc. Note: When using an insert with a corner radius of R2 or greater, the corner of the cutter body must be corrected.
The body corner radius should equal insert radius minus one (example: if insert radius is R3, body radius should be R2).
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; Minimum Order Quantity May Apply   Japan Stocked
Stock and availability vary - Please go to osgtool.com or contact customer service to confirm availability.

D
EDP No. Body
Type Designation
Tool
DIa.
(inch)
No.
of
Teeth
Pilot
Dia.
(inch)
Thread
Dia.
(mm)
Overall
Length
(inch)
Flange
Dia.
(inch)
Wrench
Size
Applicable
Insert Status
D Da Dg L D2
52601007
Screw
Fit
Head
PSE07R038ASF6-2 0.375 2 0.256 M6 1.024 0.354 7
ZDKT07…
52601008 PSE07R050ASF6-3 0.500 3 0.256 M6 1.024 0.433 7
52601009 PSE07R063ASF8-4 0.625 4 0.335 M8 1.063 0.571 10
52601010 PSE07R075ASF10-4 0.750 4 0.413 M10 1.299 0.709 14
52601011 PSE07R100ASF12-5 1.000 5 0.492 M12 1.378 0.905 17
52601012 PSE07R125ASF16-6 1.250 6 0.669 M16 1.575 1.102 22
52601000 PSE11R063ASF8-2 0.625 2 0.335 M8 1.063 0.571 10
ZD_T11…52601001 PSE11R075ASF10-3 0.750 3 0.413 M10 1.299 0.709 14
52601002 PSE11R100ASF12-3 1.000 3 0.492 M12 1.378 0.905 17
52601003 PSE11R125ASF16-3 1.250 3 0.669 M16 1.575 1.102 22
52601004 PSE15R100ASF12-2 1.000 2 0.492 M12 1.378 0.905 17
ZDKT15…52601005 PSE15R125ASF16-3 1.250 3 0.669 M16 1.575 1.102 22
52601006 PSE15R150ASF16-4 1.500 4 0.669 M16 1.575 1.102 22
Packed: 1 pc. Note: When using an insert with a corner radius of R2 or greater, the corner of the cutter body must be corrected.
The body corner radius should equal insert radius minus one (example: if insert radius is R3, body radius should be R2).
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; Minimum Order Quantity May Apply   Japan Stocked
Stock and availability vary - Please go to osgtool.com or contact customer service to confirm availability.
Recommended Materials: p18
Accessories & Inserts: p14-16
Ramping Angle: p19
Watch it in Action!
1212   OSG PHOENIX® PSE OSG PHOENIX® PSE
OSGTOOL.COMOSGTOOL.COM
® PSE
90º Shoulder Cutter
List 78016
PSE SF (Metric)
NEW
SIZES

D
EDP No. Body
Type Designation
Tool
Dia.
(mm)
No.
of
Teeth
Pilot
Dia.
(mm)
Thread
Dia.
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Flange
Dia.
(mm)
Wrench
Size
Applicable
Insert Status
D Da Dg L D2
7803822
Screw
Fit
Head
PSE07R010SF6-2 10 2 6.5 M6 26 9 7
ZDKT07…
7803823 PSE07R012SF6-3 12 3 6.5 M6 26 11 7
7803824 PSE07R016SF8-4 16 4 8.5 M8 27 14.5 10
7803825 PSE07R020SF10-4 20 4 10.5 M10 33 18 14
7803826 PSE07R025SF12-5 25 5 12.5 M12 35 23 17
7803827 PSE07R032SF17-6 32 6 17 M16 35 28 22
7801600 PSE11R016SF8-2 16 2 8.5 M8 27 14.5 10
ZD_T11…
7801612 PSE11R017SF8-2 17 2 8.5 M8 27 14.5 10
7801613 PSE11R018SF8-2 18 2 8.5 M8 27 14.5 10
7801601 PSE11R020SF10-3 20 3 10.5 M10 33 18 14
7801614 PSE11R021SF10-3 21 3 10.5 M10 33 18 14
7801615 PSE11R022SF10-3 22 3 10.5 M10 33 18 14
7801602 PSE11R025SF12-4 25 4 12.5 M12 35 23 17
7801616 PSE11R026SF12-3 26 3 12.5 M12 35 23 17
7801603 PSE11R028SF12-4 28 4 12.5 M12 35 23 17
7801604 PSE11R032SF16-5 32 5 17 M16 40 28 22
7801617 PSE11R033SF16-3 33 3 17 M16 40 28 22
7801605 PSE11R035SF16-5 35 5 17 M16 40 28 22
7801606 PSE11R040SF16-6 40 6 17 M16 40 28 22
7801607 PSE15R025SF12-2 25 2 12.5 M12 35 23 17
ZDKT15…
7801618 PSE15R026SF12-2 26 2 12.5 M12 35 23 17
7801608 PSE15R028SF12-2 28 2 12.5 M12 35 23 17
7801609 PSE15R032SF16-3 32 3 17 M16 40 28 22
7801619 PSE15R033SF16-3 33 3 17 M16 40 28 22
7801610 PSE15R035SF16-3 35 3 17 M16 40 28 22
7801611 PSE15R040SF16-4 40 4 17 M16 40 28 22
Packed: 1 pc. Note: When using an insert with a corner radius of R2 or greater, the corner of the cutter body must be corrected.
The body corner radius should equal insert radius minus one (example: if insert radius is R3, body radius should be R2).
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; Minimum Order Quantity May Apply   Japan Stocked
Stock and availability vary - Please go to osgtool.com or contact customer service to confirm availability.
Recommended Materials: p18
Accessories & Inserts: p14-16
Ramping Angle: p19
Watch it in Action!
OSG PHOENIX® PSE OSG PHOENIX® PSE    13
OSGTOOL.COM